
	
  

	
  

Finance	
  Committee	
  Meeting	
  
November	
  19,	
  2015	
  

9:00am	
  
219	
  Hardway	
  Building	
  

Agenda	
  Items:	
  

•   AIMS	
  Program	
  Fee	
  Proposal	
  
•   Construction	
  Update	
  
•   Monthly	
  Financial	
  Statements	
  
•   Update	
  on	
  Financial	
  Audits	
  

	
  

	
  	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  


